

***In The Court to the Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Gangarampur at Buniadpur, Dakshin Dinajpur.***

Sess. Case No. 146/2019)

CIS Regd. No. 134/2019

CNR No. WBDD005000742-2019

15

02-09-2023 *The record is put up today by order.*

*An application is received from SI Mizanur Rahaman Sarkar of Gangarampur
P.S. praying for processing U/S 82 Cr.P.C. as Warrant could not be executed. Seen the same.*

Considered.

The application is allowed.

*Issue W.P.&A against the accused Hiru Sarkar,, S/O Fani Sarkar of Mahurkismat,
P.S. Gangarampur, Dist. Dakshin Dinajpur.*

BC-II to comply.

Todate(15-09-2023) for appearance, E/R of W/A and E/R of W/P & A

D/C

Sd/-

*Additional Sessions Judge,
Gangarampur at Buniadpur
Dakshin Dinajpur.*

Sd/-

*Additional Sessions Judge,
Gangarampur at Buniadpur
Dakshin Dinajpur.*